1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, October 12, 2016
1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

BOARD DISCUSSION:

CCDA MEETING:
. CCDA Work Program

JEAN RIPA:
. Recruitments and Reorganization

. Benefits for Certain Non-Represented employees

SHERIFF DICKERSON:

. IGA with City of Clatskanie for Law Enforcement Services

ROBIN MCINTYRE/MARYANN GUESS:
. Order 60-2016 Policy for Tax Foreclosure Property
. MOU with OFHAC for Hardest Hit Fund






