BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	BOARD DISCUSSION: •
2:00 p.m.	CCDA MEETING: CCDA Work Program
3:00 p.m.	 JEAN RIPA: Recruitments and Reorganization Benefits for Certain Non-Represented employees
3:30 p.m.	SHERIFF DICKERSON: • IGA with City of Clatskanie for Law Enforcement Services
4:00 p.m.	ROBIN McIntyre/MaryAnn Guess:

Order 60-2016 Policy for Tax Foreclosure Property

MOU with OFHAC for Hardest Hit Fund